
SSSCCRRL Season: 2024

Overall Standings 09/05/2024 23/05/2024 30/05/2024 06/06/2024 04/07/2024
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Champ Grp R1 R2 R4 R5 R8
1 9 Aidan Wade 471 0 0 0 Sen 95 100 89 92 95
2 8 Kirk Vickers 464 0 7 7 Sen 92 90 95 95 92
3 5 Thomas Herbert 446 0 25 18 Sen 86 95 100 100 65
4 1 Eddie Corbett 444 0 27 2 V40+ 87 89 90 90 88
5 13 Troy Rimell 437 0 34 7 Sen 89 87 85 86 90
6 32 Robert McGregor 404 0 67 33 Sen 4th 78 81 75 83 87
7 33 George Nistor 393 0 78 11 Sen 76 80 76 89 72
8 21 Oliver Campbell 390 0 81 3 V40+ 4th 80 76 82 76 76
9 6 Joshua Horsfield 372 0 99 18 Sen 100 92 92 88 x

10 3 Ian Gilkes 355 0 116 17 V50+ 90 77 88 x 100
11 12 Nick Morris 351 0 120 4 Sen 88 88 86 x 89
12 44 Benjamin Southgate 338 0 133 13 Jun 4th x 85 83 87 83
13 34 William Panter 330 0 141 8 Sen 4th 81 82 81 x 86
14 24 Bryan Davies 321 0 150 9 V50+ 79 78 80 84 x
15 22 George Coombes 319 0 152 2 Sen 4th x 84 65 85 85
16 43 Philip Roberts 319 0 152 0 Sen 4th x 79 79 81 80
17 25 Jonathan Dickens 295 0 176 24 V40+ 4th 83 69 69 x 74
18 23 Rob Crayton 295 0 176 0 V40+ 4th 75 73 x 74 73
19 14 Ethan Campbell 294 0 177 1 Jun 4th 65 72 78 79 x
20 15 Tim Cullinan 294 0 177 0 V40+ x 74 72 70 78
21 19 Benjamin Nickolls 293 0 178 1 V40+ 70 67 77 x 79
22 38 Joseph Baker 291 0 180 2 Sen 73 x 74 75 69
23 28 Dominic Horsfield 284 0 187 7 Sen 4th 71 68 73 72 x
24 36 Neil Ruston 280 0 191 4 V60+ 72 65 68 x 75
25 30 Timothy Jones 280 0 191 0 V50+ 74 70 x 69 67
26 37 Graham Wallis 279 0 192 1 V40+ 4th 67 x 70 71 71
27 10 Rob Childs 276 0 195 3 V60+ 69 66 71 x 70
28 39 Jonathan Ward 270 0 201 6 V50+ 68 x 66 68 68
29 2 Chris Childs 256 0 215 14 Sen 85 86 84 x DNF
30 29 Alvydas Janusauskas 255 0 216 1 Sen 84 83 87 DNF x
31 18 George Jones 228 0 243 27 Sen 4th 77 71 x 80 x
32 26 James Elgar 200 0 271 28 V40+ 4th x x 67 67 66
33 41 Stuart Jones 164 0 307 36 Sen 82 x x x 82



34 17 James Gibney 155 0 316 9 Sen DNF x x 77 77
35 7 William Preston 154 0 317 1 Sen x x x 73 81
36 11 Thomas Colley 153 0 318 1 Sen x 75 x 78 x
37 31 Damian Lee 131 0 340 22 V50+ 4th 66 64 x DNF x
38 4 David Griffiths 84 0 387 47 Sen x x x x 84
39 16 Mark Fenton 83 0 388 1 V50+ DNF x x 82 x



Master C&D (40-49) 09/05/2024 23/05/2024 30/05/2024 06/06/2024 04/07/2024
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Champ Grp R1 R2 R4 R5 R8
4 1 Eddie Corbett 444 0 27 2 V40+ 87 89 90 90 88
8 21 Oliver Campbell 390 0 81 3 V40+ 4th 80 76 82 76 76

17 25 Jonathan Dickens 295 0 176 24 V40+ 4th 83 69 69 x 74
18 23 Rob Crayton 295 0 176 0 V40+ 4th 75 73 x 74 73
20 15 Tim Cullinan 294 0 177 0 V40+ x 74 72 70 78
21 19 Benjamin Nickolls 293 0 178 1 V40+ 70 67 77 x 79
26 37 Graham Wallis 279 0 192 1 V40+ 4th 67 x 70 71 71
32 26 James Elgar 200 0 271 28 V40+ 4th x x 67 67 66

Master E&F (50-59) 09/05/2024 23/05/2024 30/05/2024 06/06/2024 04/07/2024
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Champ Grp R1 R2 R4 R5 R8
10 3 Ian Gilkes 355 0 116 17 V50+ 90 77 88 x 100
14 24 Bryan Davies 321 0 150 9 V50+ 79 78 80 84 x
25 30 Timothy Jones 280 0 191 0 V50+ 74 70 x 69 67
28 39 Jonathan Ward 270 0 201 6 V50+ 68 x 66 68 68
37 31 Damian Lee 131 0 340 22 V50+ 4th 66 64 x DNF x
39 16 Mark Fenton 83 0 388 1 V50+ DNF x x 82 x

Master G+ (60+) 09/05/2024 23/05/2024 30/05/2024 06/06/2024 04/07/2024
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Champ Grp R1 R2 R4 R5 R8
24 36 Neil Ruston 280 0 191 4 V60+ 72 65 68 x 75
27 10 Rob Childs 276 0 195 3 V60+ 69 66 71 x 70



09/05/2024 23/05/2024 30/05/2024 06/06/2024 04/07/2024
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Champ Grp R1 R2 R4 R5 R8
6 32 Robert McGregor 404 0 67 33 Sen 4th 78 81 75 83 87
8 21 Oliver Campbell 390 0 81 3 V40+ 4th 80 76 82 76 76

12 44 Benjamin Southgate 338 0 133 13 Jun 4th x 85 83 87 83
13 34 William Panter 330 0 141 8 Sen 4th 81 82 81 x 86
15 22 George Coombes 319 0 152 2 Sen 4th x 84 65 85 85
16 43 Philip Roberts 319 0 152 0 Sen 4th x 79 79 81 80
17 25 Jonathan Dickens 295 0 176 24 V40+ 4th 83 69 69 x 74
18 23 Rob Crayton 295 0 176 0 V40+ 4th 75 73 x 74 73
19 14 Ethan Campbell 294 0 177 1 Jun 4th 65 72 78 79 x
23 28 Dominic Horsfield 284 0 187 7 Sen 4th 71 68 73 72 x
26 37 Graham Wallis 279 0 192 1 V40+ 4th 67 x 70 71 71
31 18 George Jones 228 0 243 27 Sen 4th 77 71 x 80 x
32 26 James Elgar 200 0 271 28 V40+ 4th x x 67 67 66
37 31 Damian Lee 131 0 340 22 V50+ 4th 66 64 x DNF x

4th Cat riders



No. Champ Grp
1 V40+
2 Sen
3 V50+
4 Sen
5 Sen
6 Sen
7 Sen
8 Sen
9 Sen

10 V60+
11 Sen
12 Sen
13 Sen
14 Jun 4th
15 V40+
16 V50+
17 Sen
18 Sen 4th
19 V40+
20 V60+ 4th
21 V40+ 4th
22 Sen 4th
23 V40+ 4th
24 V50+
25 V40+ 4th
26 V40+ 4th
27 Sen 4th
28 Sen 4th
29 Sen
30 V50+
31 V50+ 4th
32 Sen 4th
33 Sen
34 Sen 4th
35 Sen 4th
36 V60+



37 V40+ 4th
38 Sen
39 V50+
40 V60+
41 Sen
42 None
43 Sen 4th
44 Jun 4th
45 None
46 None
47 None
48 None
49 None
50 None
51 None
52 None
53 None
54 None
55 None
56 None
57 None
58 None
59 None
60 None
61 None
62 None
63 None
64 None
65 None
66 None
67 None
68 None
69 None
70 None
71 None
72 None
73 None



74 None
75 None
76 None
77 None
78 None
79 None
80 None
81 None
82 None
83 None
84 None
85 None
86 None
87 None
88 None
89 None
90 None
91 None
92 None
93 None
94 None
95 None
96 None
97 None
98 None

None


